—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Finance Director

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Payroll/Fiscal Specialist
Payroll/Fiscal Specialist
Accounting Specialist |l
Accounting Services Supervisor
Accounting Specialist |l

Senior Payroll/Fiscal Specialist
Accounting Specialist |
Supervising Accountant
Payroll/Fiscal Specialist
Accounting Services Supervisor
Payroll/Fiscal Specialist

Pt Technical Advisor

Other Positions Held City

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$146,805

$92,511
$82,510
$75,794
$64,776
$59,036
$56,936
$53,048
$52,788
$43,080
$36,227
$29,760
$16,368
$13,316
$11,378
$11,027



