	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$146,805
2.	Accountant		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$92,511
3.	Accountant		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$82,510
4.	Accountant		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$75,794
5.	Payroll/Fiscal Specialist		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$64,776
6.	Payroll/Fiscal Specialist		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$59,036
7.	Accounting Specialist II		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$56,936
8.	Accounting Services Supervisor		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$53,048
9.	Accounting Specialist II		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$52,788
10.	Senior Payroll/Fiscal Specialist		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$43,080
11.	Accounting Specialist I		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$36,227
12.	Supervising Accountant		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$29,760
13.	Payroll/Fiscal Specialist		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$16,368
14.	Accounting Services Supervisor		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$13,316
15.	Payroll/Fiscal Specialist		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$11,378
16.	Pt Technical Advisor		Rohnert Park	Finance	\$11,027